
classe Ville Etablissement E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 Total

1 2°1 La Brède Lycée de la Sauque 0 6 0 6 16 0 0 5 7 5 5 6 56

2 2°2 Bordeaux Lycée Gustave Eiffel 4 0 0 6 16 -5 0 5 0 5 5 6 42

3 2°501 Pau Lycée Louis Barthou 4 0 3 12 0 5 3 5 0 5 5 0 42

4 2°2 Bordeaux Lycée Magendie 4 6 0 6 0 0 0 5 14 5 5 -6 39

5 2°3 Pau Lycée Saint-Cricq 0 6 0 6 -8 5 0 5 14 5 5 0 38

6 2°1 Ste Livrade Lycée E. Restat 4 0 3 12 0 -5 0 5 7 5 5 0 36

7 2°4 Sarlat Lycée Pré de Cordy 4 0 3 12 0 5 3 0 0 5 -5 6 33

8 2°503 Pau Lycée Louis Barthou 4 6 3 12 0 0 3 -5 0 5 5 0 33

9 2°5 Bergerac Lycée Maine de Biran 4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 5 0 5 5 0 32

10 2°C Mérignac Lycée Fernand Daguin 4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 5 0 5 5 0 32

11 2°B Périgueux Lycee Claveille 4 0 3 12 0 0 3 5 0 5 5 -6 31

12 2°3 Talence Lycée Alfred Kastler 4 6 -3 6 16 0 3 0 -7 5 0 0 30

13 2°4 Pau Lycée St Cricq 0 -6 0 6 16 5 0 5 -7 5 5 0 29

14 2°2 Villenave d'Ornon Lycée Victor Louis 4 12 0 6 0 -5 0 -5 0 5 5 6 28

15 2°C Bordeaux Lycée Gustave Eiffel 4 -6 0 12 0 5 0 -5 0 5 5 6 26

16 2°5 bordeaux Lycée Montesquieu 4 0 0 6 0 -5 3 5 14 0 5 -6 26

17 2°8 Langon Lycée Jean Moulin 4 6 0 12 0 0 3 -5 -7 5 5 0 23

18 2°10 Langon Lycée Jean Moulin 4 0 3 6 0 0 -3 5 -7 5 10 0 23

19 2°2 Ste Livrade Lycée E. Restat 4 6 3 12 0 -5 0 0 -7 5 5 0 23

20 2°8 Parentis-en-Born Lycée Saint-Exupéry 4 12 3 6 0 -5 3 -5 0 5 0 0 23

21 2°F Périgueux Lycée Albert Claveille 4 0 0 12 0 -5 3 5 -7 5 5 0 22

22 2°1 bordeaux Lycée Gustave Eiffel 0 6 0 -6 16 -3 0 5 -7 5 0 6 22

23 2°4 Talence Lycée Victor Louis 4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 -5 0 5 5 0 22

24 2°5 Talence Lycée Alfred Kastler 4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 5 0 5 -5 0 22

25 2°1 Villeneuve sur Lot lycée Georges Leygues 4 0 0 12 0 5 3 -5 -7 5 5 0 22

26 2°2 Villeneuve sur lot lycée Georges Leygues 4 0 0 6 16 0 0 -5 7 5 -5 -6 22

27 2°7 Lescar Lycée Jacques Monod 4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 -5 0 5 5 0 22

28 2°8 bordeaux Lycée François Mauriac 4 0 3 12 0 0 3 5 0 5 -5 -6 21

29 2°5 Libourne Lycée Max Linder 4 6 3 12 0 -5 3 0 -7 5 0 0 21

30 2°2 Talence Lycée Alfred Kastler 4 6 3 12 0 0 3 -5 -7 0 5 0 21

31 2°12 Marmande Lycée Val de Garonne 4 0 3 12 0 0 3 -5 0 5 5 -6 21

32 2°512 Pau Lycée Louis Barthou 4 6 0 6 -16 0 0 5 0 5 5 6 21

33 2°4 Talence Lycée Alfred Kastler 4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 0 -7 5 5 0 20

34 2°10 Bergerac Lycée Maine de Biran 4 0 0 6 16 -5 3 -5 0 5 -5 0 19

35 2°2 bordeaux LGT condorcet 0 12 3 6 -8 0 3 0 -7 5 5 0 19

36 2°2 Lescar Lycée Jacques monod 4 -6 3 12 0 -5 -3 0 0 5 5 0 15

37 2°3 Ste Livrade Lycée E. Restat 4 0 -3 12 0 0 3 5 -7 5 -5 0 14

38 2°5 Mont de Marsan lycée charles despiau -4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 -5 0 5 5 0 14

39 2°1 Oloron Sainte Marie Lycée Jules Supervielle 4 0 3 12 0 0 -3 -5 -7 5 5 0 14

40 2°9 BAYONNE LYCEE RENE CASSIN 4 0 3 12 0 -5 0 -5 0 5 5 -6 13

41 2°7 Pau Lycée Saint John Perse 4 -6 0 12 0 -5 3 -5 0 5 5 0 13

42 2°5 PAUILLAC Lycée Odilon Redon 4 0 3 12 0 -5 3 -5 0 5 -5 0 12

43 2°6 Bordeaux Lycée François Mauriac 4 0 3 12 0 0 3 -5 -7 5 -5 0 10

44 2°12 Agen Lycée Bernard Palissy 4 0 3 12 0 0 3 -5 -7 5 -5 0 10

45 2°06 bordeaux Lycée Magendie 0 0 3 12 -8 0 3 -5 -7 5 5 0 8

46 2°4 CHERAUTE Lycée du Pays de Soule 4 0 -3 12 0 -5 -3 5 -7 5 0 0 8

47 2°8 Sarlat Lycée Pré de Cordy 4 0 3 12 0 0 -3 -5 7 0 -5 -6 7

48 2°12 Libourne Lycée Max Linder 4 0 3 6 0 -5 3 0 -14 5 5 0 7

49 2°10 Bordeaux Lycée Camille Jullian 4 12 3 6 0 0 -3 -5 0 -5 0 -6 6

50 2°9 Langon Lycée Jean Moulin 4 0 3 6 0 0 3 0 -14 5 5 -6 6
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51 2°12 Dax Lycée Borda 0 0 3 12 0 -5 -3 -5 0 5 5 -6 6

52 2°7 Mont de Marsan lycée charles despiau 4 6 3 6 -16 -5 3 0 0 5 0 0 6

53 2°6 Bordeaux Lycée Camille Jullian 0 12 -3 6 -8 -5 3 -5 0 0 5 0 5

54 2°5 Bordeaux Lycée F.Magendie 4 -6 0 -6 0 -5 0 0 14 5 5 -6 5

55 2°513 Pau Lycée Louis Barthou 4 0 -3 12 0 -5 3 -5 -7 0 5 0 4

56 2°13 Bergerac Lycée Maine de Biran 4 0 0 12 0 -5 3 -5 0 5 -5 -6 3

57 2°F Mont de Marsan Lycée Victor Duruy 0 0 3 12 -8 -5 -3 0 0 5 5 -6 3

58 2°1 Excideuil Lycée Giraut de Borneil 4 12 0 6 -8 0 0 -5 -7 5 -5 0 2

59 2°M Bordeaux Lycée Gustave Eiffel 0 -6 0 6 -16 -5 0 5 7 5 0 6 2

60 2°3 Agen Lycée JB de Baudre 4 -6 3 12 0 -5 0 -5 0 5 0 -6 2

61 2°4 Bordeaux Lycée Nicolas Brémontier -4 0 3 12 0 0 3 5 -7 0 -5 -6 1

62 2°1 Bordeaux Lycée St Genes 4 0 3 6 -16 0 0 -5 0 5 5 -6 -4
63 2°6 Pessac Lycée Pape Clément 4 12 3 0 0 -5 0 -5 0 -7 5 5 0

64 2°3 Bordeaux Lycée François Mauriac 4 0 3 6 0 -5 0 -5 -14 5 5 0 -1

65 2°03 Bergerac Lycée Maine de Biran 4 0 0 6 -8 -5 0 5 -14 5 5 0 -2

66 2°6 Périgueux Lycée Laure Gatet 0 0 3 12 -8 0 3 -5 -7 5 -5 0 -2

67 2°3 La Réole Lycée Jean Renou 0 0 3 6 -8 -5 3 0 -7 10 -5 0 -3

68 2°2 Agen Lycée JB de Baudre 4 6 3 6 0 -5 3 0 -14 0 0 -6 -3

69 2°11 Bergerac Lycée Maine de Biran 4 0 3 -12 0 -5 3 0 -7 5 5 0 -4

70 2°2 Périgueux Lycée Bertran de Born 4 0 0 6 -16 -5 3 0 0 5 5 -6 -4

71 2°A Mérignac Lycée Fernand Daguin 4 -6 -3 12 0 -5 3 -5 0 0 -5 0 -5

72 2°4 MOURENX Lycée Albert Camus 4 0 0 12 0 0 -3 -5 -7 5 -5 -6 -5

73 2°1 Talence Lycée Alfred Kastler 4 0 3 6 -16 0 3 -5 0 0 5 -6 -6

74 2°6 Périgueux Lycée Bertran de Born 4 -6 0 0 0 -5 -3 -5 -7 10 5 0 -7

75 2°1 Bordeaux Lycée Francois Mauriac 0 0 3 6 0 -5 -3 -5 -14 5 5 0 -8

76 2°2 Nerac Lycée Georges Sand -4 0 0 6 0 -5 3 -5 -14 5 5 0 -9

77 2°09 Bordeaux Lycée François Magendie 4 0 0 6 0 -5 0 -5 -14 5 5 -6 -10

78 2°4 Bordeaux Lycée F.Magendie 4 -6 0 6 -16 0 0 -5 0 5 5 -6 -13

79 2°8 Libourne Lycée Max Linder 4 0 0 6 -16 -5 0 -5 -7 5 5 0 -13

80 2°3 Lescar Lycée Jacques Monod -4 0 3 12 0 -5 -3 -5 -7 0 -5 0 -14

81 2°1 Bordeaux Lycée Montesquieu -4 0 3 12 0 -5 -3 -5 -7 0 -5 0 -14

82 2°2 MOURENX Lycée Albert Camus -4 6 0 12 -8 -5 0 -5 -7 0 -5 0 -16

83 2°1 Pessac Lycée Pape Clément 4 -6 0 -6 -16 0 3 0 0 5 5 -6 -17

84 2°507 Pau Lycée Louis Barthou 4 -12 0 6 0 -5 0 -5 -7 5 0 -6 -20

85 2°11 Talence Lycée Victor Louis 4 0 -3 6 -16 -5 3 -5 0 0 -5 0 -21

86 2°5 Pau Lycée Saint John Perse 4 0 0 6 -8 -5 0 -5 -14 5 0 -6 -23


